
Application for Appointment to Boards, Committees, and Commissions 

City and Borough of Sitka 

PcP'/, raotd?D OF fi PfEltLS Board/Commission/Committee: 8 U IL 0 I A} G 
Name: Ry <aV\ M • tJ ,-/ S- o V'\- - - --- - D-ay-ti_m_e_P-ho_n_e_: _Cf_D_7 _ __ 1_'-f_ 7 ___ S_L(_2_ <.,/ 

Address: Po l?o>< '-11'-/ Evening Phone: qo7- ?Jg-osso 
Em ai l Add ress: tW I J~s > dV\ s~ e, 5 ~··• ... c:vl.co'1'-\ Fax Number: _ _______ __ _ 

Length of Residence in Sitka: ~I y ~ 17- Registered to vote in Sitka? Xv es 

Employer: ~eLF 

No 

Organ izations you belong to or participate in: 

Explain your main reason for applying: 

PEif TH£- REQuEs r O F TH-E 8 UIL D1NG C>FFtc1A-L 

What back9 round, experience or credentials will you bring, to the board, commission, or committee membership? 
:;r GVR~ENTL '/ AM LI c.c/JSEO 10 fJ/iftcru:..E IHI?- rOU...Ot..J IA.J <0 
EN&INEEf?IN' DtS<:,tf't./AJES ~A) 'T/fG ST1'trE o'F At..AsK'A~ 

f, C.IVtL £;W,11v€€RING ;J , STf:vl-TtJRAL. JPA}<;1AJ€E/(1AIG 
Please disclose any potential conflicts of interest t hat may arise from your appointment. These may include but are 
not limited to: 

• A substantial financial interest of $1000 annually that could be influenced by your appointment. 
• An immediate family member employed within t he scope of this appointment. 

fL.E-A-sE C.ONT14c.-r c 1-1R1s Du~uAY , pV/L(.)tAl' OFFICIAL 
OR f::>AN TAOt C; f'\ VNIC.IPA L "f"N,JN~~ rt)/f QvES ii O "1 S 

CaNc..~N l t..J 6 ,.., Y ExPERr&Jc..E, 
Please attach a letter of interest, outline, or resum which incltrdes your education, work, ana volunteer experience 
that will enhance your mem ership. 

Your complete application and resume should be returned to the Municipal Clerk's Office by noon on the 
Wednesday prior to an advertised Assembly meeting. 

Please note: all information submitted will be made public and published online. Appointments are normally made 
during open session of an Assembly meeting, however, Assembly members may vote to d iscuss appl icant(s) in 
closed executive session. In th is case, do you wish to be present when you r application is discussed? _ Yes _ No 

Return to : 
Melissa Henshaw, Deputy Clerk/Records Specia li st, 100 Lincoln Street 

Fax: 907-74 7-7 403 Email: melissa.henshaw@cityofsitka.org 



                         
     BUILDING DEPARTMENT  

              APPEALS BOARD 
 

 
 
 

 
 The building official is an ex-officio (non-voting) member of the board. 

 
 
5 Seats (of which 2 are alternates)    
Terms are as follows:   
Overlapping three-year terms. Alternates serve 3-year terms. 
  
  

 
 
 

Revised:  February 24, 2016 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

     

GARY SMITH  
110 Jarvis St 

747-3142 w 
747-7647 h 
gary@schmolckmechanical.com 

9/10/02 
10/14/03 
11/6/06 
10/27/09 
10/23/12 
2/9/16 

9/10/03 
10/14/06 
11/6/09 
10/27/12 
10/23/15 
2/9/19 

CHAIR 

DAN LITTLEFIELD 
486 Katlian Street 

 

752-0669 
dan@eaglewolfelectric.com 
 

5/27/14 5/27/17  

RYAN WILSON 
PO Box 414 

 

738-0550 
747-4533 fax 
rwilson@acsalaska.net 
 

9/23/08 
10/11/11 
 

9/23/11 
10/11/14 

 

RICHARD DOLAND 
PO Box 1714 

738-3567 w 
747-7567 h 
dolandbuilt@yahoo.com 
 

11/6/06 
10/27/09 
10/23/12 
2/23/16 

11/6/09 
10/27/12 
10/23/15 
2/23/19 

Alternate 

STEVE CLAYTON 
102 Sharon Dr. 

747-8236 / 738-6236 w 
747-5003 fax 
 

9/10/02 
9/13/05 
9/23/08 

9/10/05 
9/13/08 
9/23/11 

Alternate 

     

Chris Duguay 
100 Lincoln St. 

747-1832 
chris.duguay@cityofsitka.org 

  Building 
Official 
 


