

Application for Appointment to Boards, Committees, and Commissions City and Borough of Sitka

Name: Kyan Milson	Daytime Phone: 907-747-5424
Address: Po Box 414	Evening Phone: 907 - 738 -0550
Email Address: rw. design Sc @ gmai	l.com Fax Number:
	Registered to vote in Sitka? YesNo
Employer: SELF	
Organizations you belong to or participate in:	
3	
Explain your main reason for applying:	
PER THE REQUEST OF T	HE BUILDING OFFICIAL
Please disclose any potential conflicts of interest that ma	RULTURAL ENGINEERING y arise from your appointment. These may include but are
 A substantial financial interest of \$1000 annually 	that could be influenced by your appointment
An immediate family member employed within t	he scope of this appointment
> PLEASE CONTACT (HRIS DUGUAY, BUILDING OFFICE
OR NAME TO A SE MUSICADO	AL ENCINEED FOR QUESTION
OK BAN TABLE, MUNICIP	ACENGINGEN FOR GLOEDIFAILE
Please attach a letter of interest, outline, or resume which	AL FNGINEER FOR QUESTION : NCERNING MY EXPERIENCE, includes your education, work, and volunteer experience
that will enhance your membership.	1
(To be considered your amplication must be complete AND	be accompanied by one of the above supporting documents.)
	to accompanied by the of the above supporting accuments.)
Date: 2/22/2016 Signature:	18 6/11
Date: Signature:	perco
Your complete application and resume should be re-	turned to the Municipal Clerk's Office by noon on the

closed executive session. In this case, do you wish to be present when your application is discussed? ___Yes ___ No Return to:

Please note: all information submitted will be made public and published online. Appointments are normally made during open session of an Assembly meeting, however, Assembly members may vote to discuss applicant(s) in

> Melissa Henshaw, Deputy Clerk/Records Specialist, 100 Lincoln Street Fax: 907-747-7403 Email: melissa.henshaw@cityofsitka.org



BUILDING DEPARTMENT APPEALS BOARD

NAME	CONTACT NUMBERS	TERM STARTS	EXPIRES	CATEGORY
GARY SMITH 110 Jarvis St	747-3142 w 747-7647 h gary@schmolckmechanical.com	9/10/02 10/14/03 11/6/06 10/27/09 10/23/12 2/9/16	9/10/03 10/14/06 11/6/09 10/27/12 10/23/15 2/9/19	CHAIR
DAN LITTLEFIELD 486 Katlian Street	752-0669 dan@eaglewolfelectric.com	5/27/14	5/27/17	
RYAN WILSON PO Box 414	738-0550 747-4533 fax rwilson @acsalaska.net	9/23/08 10/11/11	9/23/11 10/11/14	
RICHARD DOLAND PO Box 1714	738-3567 w 747-7567 h dolandbuilt@yahoo.com	11/6/06 10/27/09 10/23/12 2/23/16	11/6/09 10/27/12 10/23/15 2/23/19	Alternate
STEVE CLAYTON 102 Sharon Dr.	747-8236 / 738-6236 w 747-5003 fax	9/10/02 9/13/05 9/23/08	9/10/05 9/13/08 9/23/11	Alternate
Chris Duguay 100 Lincoln St.	747-1832 chris.duguay@cityofsitka.org			Building Official

[•] The building official is an ex-officio (non-voting) member of the board.

5 Seats (of which 2 are alternates)

Terms are as follows:

Overlapping three-year terms. Alternates serve 3-year terms.

Revised: February 24, 2016